YSP Summer Room Schedule

Tuesday, July 1- Friday, July 25

	
	E 133
	E 202
	E 203
	E 206
	E 207
	E 209
	E 210
	E 308
	E 312
	Barn 1
	Barn 2
	Ry 358
	Ry 251
	Ry 276
	Ry 277

	9:30
	DH
	PS3. 11/12
	9/10
	9/10
	9/10
	9/10
	9/10
	9/10
	9/10
	CollSc
	CollSc
	Wild
	REU
	CollSc
	CollSc

	10:45
	7/8
	PS3, 9/10
	7/8
	AL
	7/8
	Free
	7/8
	7/8
	7/8
	7/8
	7/8
	Wild
	REU
	CollSc
	CollSc

	1:15
	7/8
	11/12
	11/12
	PS
	11/12
	Free
	7/8
	11/12
	11/12
	7/8
	7/8
	Wild
	REU
	CollSc
	CollSc


AL = Arunas Liulevicius, 11/12

DH = Diane Herrmann, 7/8

PS = Paul Sally, 9/10

PS3 = Paul Sally III, 9/10 and 11/12

CollSc = Collegiate Scholars Program activities

Wild = It’s a room we have in reserve

Free = not being used at this time period

First Day Schedule:

Morning: 7/8 students and parents in E 133


9/10 students and parents in E 206


11/12 students and parents in E 202

Afternoon:


7/8 in E 202 


9/10 in E 206


11/12 in E 203

Daily Schedule

	
	7/8
	9/10
	11/12

	9:30-10:30
	Lecture
	Problems
	Computer/

Problems

	10:45-Noon
	Problems
	Computer/

Problems
	Lecture

	1:15-2:30
	Computer/

Problems
	Lecture
	Problems


On Fridays the program for students ends at Noon. Evaluations for counselors will take place between Noon and 2:30 p.m.

